## **2024 Whatssmokin Promotions**

## WARRANT OF CLUTCH, FLYWHEEL & BELLHOUSING COMPONENTS

I,\_\_\_\_\_

(Name of owner or driver)

(Street Address)

(City, State, & Zip Code)

The Undersigned Guarantee that my competition vehicle, described as follows

(Year, Type or Model)

(Vehicle Name)

is currently equipped and will be continually equipped with all clutch assembly, flywheel, and bellhousing components, that are equal to or exceed the minimum safety requirements as defined in the Whatssmokin Promotions rules, while participating at all Whatssmokin Promotion Events. The flywheel, clutch, and pressure plate components on competition vehicle must be made of steel, aluminum, or ductile iron. Positively no gray cast iron allowed. This guarantee of compliance with all clutch, flywheel, and bellhousing components.

Signature of Owner or Driver		Date
	State of	-
	County of	
Signed in my presence and sworn before	me this day of	, 20
		Notary Public
		Expiration
	Mail to: Whatssmokin Prom 15188 North Dendron S Effingham, Illinois 6240	it.